
Monthly Mini’s™ Series #5
Mini-of-the-Month program

Participating Shops (listed by state/province)
S/P City Shop Phone Email Website
AB Edmonton Sew Divine 780-476-8877 pat@sewdivine.ca www.sewdivine.ca

AB Edmonton Earthly Goods 780-433-7179 info@earthlygoodsquilting.com www.earthlygoodsquilting.com

AZ Lake Havasu City Material Obsession 928-505-3612 amaterialobsession@frontier.
com

BC Kamloops Katja’s Quilt Shoppe 250-851-0324 katjasquiltshoppe@telus.net www.katjasquiltshoppe.ca

CA Nipomo Creative Patches & Sewing 805-929-3704 patti@creativepatches.com www.creativepatches.com

CA Sacramento Quilters’ Corner 916-366-6136 quilterscorner@sbcglobal.net www.quilterscornersac.com

CA San Mateo Always Quilting 650-458-8580 info@alwaysquiltingonline.com www.alwaysquiltingonline.com

CO Colorado Springs Ruth’s  Stitchery 719-591-1717 rstitchery@pcisys.net www.ruthsstitchery.com

FL Tampa Crafty Threads 813-855-3066 mail@craftythreads.com www.craftythreads.com

IA Decorah Pine Needles Quilt Shop 563-382-4646 marcia@pnqs.net www.pnqs.net

IA Jesup Merry’s Stitchins 319-827-6703 merrys@jtt.net www.merrysstitchins.com

IN South Bend Erica’s Craft & Sewing Center 574-233-3112 tbclub@ericas.com www.ericas.com

IN Greensburg Tree City Stitches 812-222-0920 quilter@treecitystitches.com www.treecitystitches.com

MA East Longmeadow Quilts & Treasures 413-525-4789 becreative@quiltsandtrea-
suresinc.com

www.quiltsandtreasuresinc.com

ME Greenville Crazy Moose Fabrics 207-695-3600 info@crazymoosefabrics.com www.crazymoosefabrics.com

MI East Tawas Cotton Patch Quilt Shoppe 989-362-6779 cottonpatch@hughes.net www.cottonpatchfabrics.com

MI East Leroy Quilt ‘N Go 269-979-2347 ruth@quiltngo.com www.quiltngo.com

MN White Bear Lake Rosebud’s Cottage 651-426-1885 rbcottage@gmail.com www.rosebuds-cottage.com

MN Montgomery Quilter’s Dream 507-364-5130 macbig12@frontiernet.net www.quiltersdreamonline.com

MO Mexico Mexico Sewing Center 573-581-2047 mexicosew@sbcglobal.net www.mexicosewingcenter.com

MT Shelby Quilt With Class 406-434-5801 qwc@3rivers.net

NE Omaha More Sew For You 402-932-8217 lbweick@cox.net www.moresewforyou.com

NH Claremont Four Pines Quilting 603-543-3311 becky@fourpinesquilting.com www.fourpinesquilting.com

NM Albuquerque Quilts From The Heart 505-292-8560 quiltsfromtheheartabq@yahoo.
com

OH North Olmstead Anna’s Sewing Center 440-716-8884 annassewingcenter@att.net www.annassewingcenter.com

PA New Britain Byrne Sewing Connection 215-230-9411 cathy@byrnesewing.com www.byrnesewing.com

SC Garden City Quilters Cottage 843-651-4004 qcottage@sccoast.net www.quilterscottagesc.com

SC Greenville Viking Says Sew ‘n Quilt 864-286-9507 vikingsewnquilt@aol.com

TX Castroville Fabric ‘n Friends 830-931-0141 fabricnfriends@msn.com www.fabricnfriends.com

TX Cypress Quiltworks 281-256-3550 quiltworkstexas@gmail.com www.quiltworkstexas.com

TX Dallas Quilters Connection 214-343-1440 info@quilters-connection.com www.quilters-connection.com

TX El Campo Cedar Chest Quilt Shoppe 979-578-8929 info@cedarchestquiltshoppe.com www.cedarchestquiltshoppe.com

TX Huffman The Quilt Room 281-324-9018 cjquiltroom@yahoo.com www.thequiltroomhuggman.com

TX Lewisville Quilt Country 972-436-7022 www.quiltcountry.com

TX Van Alstyne Alford Inn Quilt Shop 903-482-6688 alfordinn@aol.com www.alfordinn.com

WA Arlington The Quiltmaker’s Shoppe 360-435-3993 thequiltmakersshoppe@frontier.
com

wwwthequiltmakersshoppe.com

WA Lynden Tangled Threads 360-318-1567 tangledthreadsquiltshop@yahoo.
com

www.tangledthreadsquilts.com

WA Shelton Annies Quilt Shoppe 360-427-6164 annie@anniesquiltshoppe.com www.anniesquiltshoppe.com

WI Eau Claire The Calico Shoppe 715-834-9990 lynng@calicoshoppe.com www.calicoshoppe.com

WI Green Bay My Favorite Quilt Shop 920-965-2085 jana@favoritequiltshop.com www.favoritequiltshop.com

WI Manitowoc Fabric Creations 920-482-0545 sallyandzita@gmail.com wwwfabriccreationsmanitowoc.com

WI Menomonee Falls The Quilted Basket 262-251-8791 thequiltedbasket@sbcglobal.net www.thequiltedbasket.com

WY Sheridan The Quilters’ Fix 307-674-0558 quiltersfix@fiberpipe.net www.quiltersfix.com


